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Position

Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse I
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Nursing Assistant

Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse IV
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery
Post Anesthesia Recovery

Post Anesthesia Recovery

Total Wages

$330,913
$272,217
$265,572
$250,909
$221,647
$212,540
$203,536
$197,534
$188,539
$187,991
$174,271
$160,590
$141,986
$140,467
$138,368
$117,220
$88,215
$79,255
$73,520
$60,362
$60,333
$57,228
$52,327
$42,551
$23,440
$19,551
$9,686



