	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$330,913
2.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$272,217
3.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$265,572
4.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$250,909
5.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$221,647
6.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$212,540
7.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$203,536
8.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$197,534
9.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$188,539
10.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$187,991
11.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$174,271
12.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$160,590
13.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$141,986
14.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$140,467
15.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$138,368
16.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$117,220
17.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$88,215
18.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$79,255
19.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$73,520
20.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$60,362
21.	Nursing Assistant		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$60,333
22.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$57,228
23.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$52,327
24.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$42,551
25.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$23,440
26.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$19,551
27.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Post Anesthesia Recovery	\$9,686